
Week Week Starting ACTIVITY VENUE/S TIME Notes

1 Monday 15th & Friday 19th April Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

2 Monday 22nd & Friday 26th April Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

3 Monday 29th April & Friday 3rd May Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

4 Monday 6th & Friday 10th May Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

5 Monday 13th & Friday 17th May GAMES NIGHT Games Night Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

6 Monday 20th & Friday 24th May Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

7 Monday 27th & Friday 31st May Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

8 Monday 3rd & Friday 7th June Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

9 Monday 10th & Friday 14th June Development Program Friday venue ONLY Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm Monday Public Holiday

10 Monday 17th & Friday 21st June GAMES NIGHT Games Night Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

11 Monday 24th & Friday 28th June Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

12 Monday 1st & Friday 5th July Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

13 Monday 8th & Friday 12th July Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

14 Monday 15th & Friday 19th July Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

15 Monday 22nd & Friday 26th July GAMES NIGHT Games Night Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

16 Monday 29th July & Friday 2nd August Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

17 Monday 5th & Friday 9th August Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

18 Monday 12th & Friday 16th August Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

19 Monday 19th & Friday 23rd August Development Program All venues Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm

20 Monday 26th & Friday 30th August GAMES NIGHT Games Night Sessions between 5:15pm-7:30pm
Note: Participants will be provided with Train At Home activities for sessions that are cancelled due to weather or public holidays.
Depending on the weather, there may also be possibility for catch up sessions to be organised on a day that you are not usually registered to. These opportunities 
will be communicated to parents via email. 
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